
Show #B1839 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA St Patricks Event HS2 (03/05/2017)

22. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 137.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$317.50 0.00

24. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 RL Styling Rey Zachary S Hedberg 150.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede3.00

2 571 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 146.50 Susan M Nash2.00

3 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 145.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

4 543 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine 142.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

5T 553 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 138.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

5T 551 Addatuddy Merada Nic Zachary S Hedberg 138.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 564 Dun Been Stormed Lance Scheffel 135.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 573 Tatums Bar Honey Ryan Gallentine 133.50 Larry Capra0.00

9 556 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 131.00 Abby Suvada0.00

10 563 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 127.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

11 584 RGTooShinyToDry Melvin Helmuth 69.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

12T 570 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 67.00 Char Carnoy0.00

12T 53 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 67.00 Wade Jacobson0.00

14 542 Hick On Weed Ryan Gallentine 62.50 Katie L Udell0.00

15 546 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Julie & Steven Mattson0.00

25. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 490 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 136.00 Stephen L Stix$210.00 0.00

26. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Compostite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 490 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 136.00 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

27. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 490 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 136.00 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

31. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa Reiter$117.50 0.00

2 569 Clays Little Chic Roxanne Scholl 132.00 Roxanne Sholl0.00

35. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 567 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 143.50 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

2 544 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 136.00 Dennis Clinton0.50

3 570 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 132.50 Char Carnoy0.00

4 569 Clays Little Chic Roxanne Scholl 119.00 Roxanne Sholl0.00

5 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 64.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

6 590 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts 63.00 Anna Lotts0.00

40. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson 141.00 Jerry Brunsvold$24.00 10.00

2 570 Cruize Nite Tyler C Matko 138.50 Char Carnoy$16.00 8.00

3 584 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 137.50 Deborah A Matko6.00
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4 585 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 133.00 4.00

41. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 546 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Julie & Steven Mattson$317.50 0.00

45. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 584 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 67.00 Deborah A Matko$40.00 10.00

2 598 MH Its All Up To Me James E Wilson 0.00 James E Wilson8.00

46. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 98 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 141.50 Cora Borman0.00

2 53 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 143.50 Wade Jacobson0.00

3T 45 Mr Whiz On Command Kassidy Peters 139.50 Kassidy Peters0.00

3T 63 Boons Bisca Bella Adeline Nevala 138.00 Letty Vaughn0.00

5 118 Lil Peppy Smoke Preston Lecy 137.00 Mark Lecy0.00

6 163 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 138.50 Cathy Willis0.00

7 10 Haida A Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski 137.00 0.00

8 542 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 136.50 Katie L Udell0.00

9 86 Top Cut Choclit Chic Josie Larson 132.00 Josie Larson0.00

10T 136 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 131.50 Lloyd Christenson0.00

10T 110 Slinky With Pep Brooklyn Spencer 131.00 Mark Lecy0.00

53. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 550 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 133.00$40.00 0.00

54. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 570 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 141.50 Char Carnoy$50.00 10.00

2 554 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 138.50 Joan Ebnet$30.00 8.00

3 572 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 135.50 Cindy Lapointe$20.00 6.00

4 589 CY Can Do Scott Udell 134.50 Scott Udell4.00

5 550 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 133.00 2.00

55. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 554 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 137.50 Joan Ebnet5.00

2 550 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 137.00 3.00

3 589 CY Can Do Scott Udell 134.00 Scott Udell1.00

4 572 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 131.50 Cindy Lapointe1.00

5 590 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts 129.50 Anna Lotts1.00

Rookie
4
2
1
1
1
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116. AQHA 134000: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

2 597 Chex This Gunner Kevin Vesey 0.00

118. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.50

2 567 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 544 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton Dennis Clinton0.00

120. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Blissful One Time Talia Willis Cathy Willis0.00

124. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse (Reining) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 RL Styling Rey Zachary S Hedberg Tracy L & Gary W Thede3.00

2 571 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine Susan M Nash2.00

3 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

4 543 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

5 561 Docs Shiney Amber Melvin Helmuth Lisa Reiter0.00

6 553 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

7 551 Addatuddy Merada Nic Zachary S Hedberg Tracy L Thede0.00

8 564 Dun Been Stormed Lance Scheffel Jason T Saffert0.00

9 573 Tatums Bar Honey Ryan Gallentine Larry Capra0.00

10 556 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada Abby Suvada0.00

135. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Reining) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 567 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel1.00

2 544 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton Dennis Clinton0.50

3 570 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy Char Carnoy0.00

4 569 Clays Little Chic Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Sholl0.00

5 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

6 590 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts Anna Lotts0.00


